
Date: 25-JUN-2025 

 
Corrigendum-4 

 
To, 

 
All Eligible Bidders, 

 
 
 
Subject: EOI for Exclusive Pre-Bid teaming arrangement for Package – I: National 
Unified Network Management System (N-UNMS) for Central Sector & State Sector 
Communication Network under Establishment of State-of-the-Art National Unified 
Network Management System N-UNMS for Central Sector & State Sector 
Communication Network Available on Pranit Portal of PGCIL 

 

 
EOI Ref No.: RailTel/EOI/COMKTG/BD/PGCIL-UNMS/2025-26 dated 11th June 
2025.  
 
1. Please find the following changes in the EOI: 
 

Activity Old Date and 
Time 

New Date 
and Time 

Submission 
of Bids on 
eNivida 

25.06.2025 at 
17:00 Hours 

30.06.2025 
at 17:00 
Hours 

Opening of 
bids on 
eNivida 

25.06.2025 at 
17:30 Hours 

30.06.2025 
at 17:30 
Hours 

 
 

2. All the terms and conditions will remain the same. 
 
 
 
 

JGM/EB 
For RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. /CO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 


